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Kornheiser Conference

Rundown Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

The Action Jacksons 9 3 0 0.750 6-2 6-2 809 639 1055

West Point Green Waves 7 5 0 0.583 6-2 6-2 787 682 1014

Montgomery $Bills 5 7 0 0.417 3-5 3-5 710 780 1103

Mudd Butt 4 8 0 0.333 3-5 3-5 623 685 897

Black Diamond Cartel 4 8 0 0.333 2-6 2-6 571 788 753

Out Of Time Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

PUSHIN WEIGHT 9 3 0 0.750 6-2 6-2 987 763 1200

SWAMP CHOMP 9 3 0 0.750 5-3 5-3 1006 771 1366

Toi's Ballbreaker 6 6 0 0.500 4-4 4-4 828 785 1157

Deez Nuts 4 8 0 0.333 3-5 3-5 687 987 963

2TRILL Chevy Rider 3 9 0 0.250 2-6 2-6 764 959 1094

Total Points
SWAMP CHOMP 1366

PUSHIN WEIGHT 1200

Toi's Ballbreaker 1157

Montgomery $Bills 1103

2TRILL Chevy Rider 1094

The Action Jacksons 1055

West Point Green Waves 1014

Deez Nuts 963

Mudd Butt 897

Black Diamond Cartel 753
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Wilbon Conference

Big Finish Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Louisianimal Rachets 8 4 0 0.667 7-1 7-1 905 764 1205

Gridiron Guru 5 7 0 0.417 4-4 4-4 885 881 1179

Bad Boys 4 Life 5 7 0 0.417 3-5 3-5 869 872 1204

Niner Kings 5 7 0 0.417 3-5 3-5 797 877 1150

Whodat Homeboys 5 7 0 0.417 3-5 3-5 762 912 1025

Knuckleheads Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

The Dream Killers 7 4 1 0.625 6-2 6-2 849 780 1133

Weapons of Mass Distraction 7 5 0 0.583 5-3 5-3 858 789 1162

DEEP MIND PUCK 6 6 0 0.500 3-5 3-5 740 718 1016

H.E. 6 6 0 0.500 3-5 3-5 783 697 1095

Shut It Down 3 9 0 0.250 3-5 3-5 591 775 886

Total Points
Louisianimal Rachets 1205

Bad Boys 4 Life 1204

Gridiron Guru 1179

Weapons of Mass Distraction 1162

Niner Kings 1150

The Dream Killers 1133

H.E. 1095

Whodat Homeboys 1025

DEEP MIND PUCK 1016

Shut It Down 886
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Reali Conference

Errors & Omissions Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

The Champ is HERE!!! 7 5 0 0.583 6-2 6-2 772 695 1044

Clown Baby 6 5 1 0.542 6-1-1 6-1-1 784 784 1114

Str8 Outta Compton 6 5 1 0.542 3-4-1 3-4-1 842 780 1135

Jones Boys 6 6 0 0.500 2-6 2-6 763 796 1018

Army Life 3 9 0 0.250 2-6 2-6 617 774 833

Mail Time Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

San Antonio Showstoppers 7 5 0 0.583 6-2 6-2 864 734 1285

Black Water 7 5 0 0.583 5-3 5-3 902 832 1226

R.I.P 5 5 2 0.500 3-3-2 3-3-2 742 782 977

NY SNIPERS 5 6 1 0.458 2-5-1 2-5-1 826 880 1103

Shack's Riders 4 7 1 0.375 2-5-1 2-5-1 778 858 1133

Total Points
San Antonio Showstoppers 1285

Black Water 1226

Str8 Outta Compton 1135

Shack's Riders 1133

Clown Baby 1114

NY SNIPERS 1103

The Champ is HERE!!! 1044

Jones Boys 1018

R.I.P 977

Army Life 833
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Jaworski Conference

Five Good Minutes Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

San Antonio Shockers 9 2 1 0.792 6-1-1 6-1-1 776 588 1050

Point City Folks 8 4 0 0.667 6-2 6-2 920 888 1234

Righteous Indignation 6 6 0 0.500 3-5 3-5 705 722 1045

Juke Move 3 7 2 0.333 2-5-1 2-5-1 713 820 1033

REGULATORS 3 9 0 0.250 2-6 2-6 811 971 1113

Toss Up Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Southside Hitmen 8 4 0 0.667 5-3 5-3 868 796 1172

Deezy 8 4 0 0.667 5-3 5-3 813 844 1061

NY KILLERS 6 6 0 0.500 4-4 4-4 896 834 1296

Memphis10AkeyHuslers 6 6 0 0.500 4-4 4-4 805 756 1103

Cooper Road Cougars 5 7 0 0.417 2-6 2-6 791 761 965

Total Points
NY KILLERS 1296

Point City Folks 1234

Southside Hitmen 1172

REGULATORS 1113

Memphis10AkeyHuslers 1103

Deezy 1061

San Antonio Shockers 1050

Righteous Indignation 1045

Juke Move 1033

Cooper Road Cougars 965
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